2023 Scholarship Application

Three Total Scholarships Awarded

- 1. \$1200.00 CTKC High School
- 2. \$1200.00 CTKC High School or CTKC parishioner
- 3. \$600.00 CTKC High School or CTKC parishioner

Return this completed form and required documents to:

Janis K. Vaughn, CTKC Women's Organization Scholarship Committee 6220 Lynnhaven Drive, Lubbock, TX 79413

806-787-8713

email: jkvaughn0225@gmail.com

(May also be dropped off at the CTKC Parish Office or with Becky King at the CTKC School)

APPLICATION DEADLINE: Monday, May 1, 2023

Eligibility:

- 1. Applicant must be a female, graduating high school senior.
- 2. Applicant must be a registered member of Christ the King Cathedral Parish and/or Christ the King Cathedral School
- 3. Application must be complete. Incomplete applications will not be considered.
- 4. Applicant must submit all of the following by the deadline date:
 - a. completed application form
 - b. two (2) letters of recommendation
 - c. copy of latest official transcript from high school
 - d. list of honors or special awards, extra-curricular activities, volunteer work, sports, etc.
 - e. <u>personal essay</u>: Explain your future education plans and how being a Catholic has influenced your life and your goals

Student's Name	Social Security #		
Address	City	Zip	_
Email address			
Best Contact Number (s):			
Parent(s) name(s):			
Parent address and phone, if different from applicant			_
High School	GPA	<u> </u>	

Christ the King Cathedral Women's Organization 2023 Scholarship Application

page two

As part of our selection process, we consider the character of the applicant and Organization and Christ the King Cathedral. In this respect, would you allow outlets? YesNo		edia
Applicants will furnish your Student ID # and the Business Office address Janis K. Vaughn, CTKC Women's Organization Scholarship Committee, email: jkvaughn0225@gmail.com, 806-787-8713.		
Christ the King Cathedral Women's Organization is committed to diversity in applicants to apply for scholarship awards regardless of race or age. These sch Cathedral School and/or are members of Christ the King Cathedral parish.		
I certify that the statements I have provided are I understand that the award will be distributed college/university from the CTKC School Foun I will furnish the Business Office address for m 6220 Lynnhaven Drive, Lubbock, TX 79413 or	in fall of 2022 directly to the dation Business Development Office y college/university to Janis K. Vau	ghn
Print your name		
Signature of applicant	Date	
Keep a copy of this completed form for your records.		

2

Updated 02/22/2023